
Section of Digestive Diseases 

Research Seminar Series 

Pathophysiology Seminar Series 

August, 2011 – June, 2012 

Month Date Seminar Location Time Added to 
Website 

AUGUST 
Tuesday 

8/2/11 Research Seminar Series 
Judy Cho, M.D. 
Yale University 
“Human Genetics” 

TAC S-247 5-6pm  

Friday 8/5/11 Pathophysiology 
Seminar Series 
Fred Gorelick, M.D. 
Yale University 
“Acute Pancreatitis” 

TAC S-247 
 

1-2pm Yes 

Tuesday 8/9/11 Research Seminar Series 
Erica Villa, M.D. 
University of Modena, 
Italy 
“Menopause and 
Hepatitis C:  A Deep 
Relationship” 

TAC S-247 5-6pm  

Friday 8/12/11 Pathophysiology 
Seminar Series 
Cyrus Kapadia, M.D. 
Yale University 
“Acute Abdomen I 
 
“Acute Abdomen II” 

TAC S-247 1-3pm 
 
 
 
 
 
2-3pm 

 

Tuesday 8/16/11 Research Seminar Series 
Henry Binder, M.D. 
Yale University 
“Epithelial Transport” 

TAC S-247 5-6pm  

Friday 8/19/11 Pathophysiology 
Seminar Series 
Avlin Imaeda, 
M.D.PhD 
Yale University 

TAC S-247 1-2pm 
 
 
 
 

 



“Foreign Body and 
Caustic Ingestions” 
 
“Conscious sedation for 
GI procedures” 
 
“Complications of GI 
and Liver Procedures” 

 
 
 

Tuesday 8/23/11 Research Seminar Series 
Clara Abraham, M.D. 
Yale University 
“Immunology” 

TAC S-247 5-6pm  

Friday` 8/26/11 Pathophysiology 
Seminar Series 
Uzma Siddiqui, M.D. 
Yale University 
“Biliary Obstruction” 

TAC S-247 1-2pm  

Tuesday 8/30/11 Research Seminar Series 
Transp. Hep. 

RECRUIT 
Colin Swales, M.D. 
 “Immunosuppression 
after liver 
transplantation: 
minimizing toxicity” 

TAC S-247 5-6pm  

Friday 9/2/11 Pathophysiology 
Seminar Series 
Rosemarie Fisher, 
M.D. 
Yale University 
“Duty Hours and Sleep 
Deprivation” 

TAC S-247 1-2pm  

Tuesday 9/6/11 Research Seminar Series 
Transp. Hep. 
RECRUIT 
Danielle Brandman, MD 
“Post-Transplant 
Metabolic Syndrome: A 
Growing Problem” 

TAC S-247 5-6pm  

Friday 9/9/11 Pathophysiology TAC S-247 1-2pm  



Seminar Series 
Michael Schilsky, M.D. 
Yale University 
“Liver Transplant” 

Tuesday 9/13/11 Research Seminar Series 
Yasuko Iwakiri, Ph.D. 
Yale University 
“Pharmacology and Cell 
Signaling” 

TAC S-247 5-6pm  

Friday 9/16/11 Pathophysiology 
Seminar Series 
Ioannis Oikonomou, 
M.D. 
Yale University 
“IBD Fulminant” 

TAC S-247 1-2pm  

Tuesday 9/20/11 Research Seminar Series 
Jo Handelsmann, M.D. 
Yale University 
“Phalanx or traitors? 
Benefits and dangers of 
probiotics and pathogens 
on the caterpillar gut” 

TAC S-247 5-6pm  

Friday 9/23/11 Pathophysiology 
Seminar Series 
NO CONFERENCE 
VA Liver Review and 
ERCP Conference 

TAC S-247 1-2pm  

Tuesday 9/27/11 Research Seminar Series 
Vinod Rustgi – Senior 
Transplant Hepatology 
Recruit 

TAC S-247 5-6pm  

Friday 9/30/11 Pathophysiology 
Seminar Series 
NO CONFERENCE 
Rosh Hashanah 

TAC S-247 1-2pm  

Tuesday 10/4/11 Yale Liver Center 
Seminar Series 
HOLD FOR 
RECRUIT 
Nir Modiano, host Judy 

TAC S-247 5-6pm  



Cho 
Friday 10/7/11 Pathophysiology 

Seminar Series 
NO CONFERENCE 
Yom Kippur  

TAC S-247 1-2pm  

Tuesday 10/11/11 Research Seminar Series 
Rajender Reddy, M.D. 
UPenn 
TBA 

TAC S-247 5-6pm  

Friday 10/14/11 Pathophysiology 
Seminar Series 
Deborah Proctor, M.D. 
Yale University 
“IBD Medications” 

TAC S-247 1-2pm  

Tuesday 10/18/11 Research Seminar Series 
 

TAC S-247 5-6pm  

Friday 10/21/11 Pathophysiology 
Seminar Series 
Anil Nagar, M.D. 
Yale University 
“Barrett’s Esophagus” 

TAC S-247 1-2pm  

Tuesday 10/25/11 Research Seminar Series 
 

TAC S-247 5-6pm  

Friday 10/28/11 Pathophysiology 
Seminar Series 
Marie Robert, M.D. 
Yale University 
“Pathology I” 

TAC S-247 1-2pm  

Tuesday 11/1/11 Yale Liver Center 
Seminar Series 
 

TAC S-247 5-6pm  

Friday 11/4/11 Pathophysiology 
Seminar Series 

TAC S-247 1-2pm  

Tuesday 11/8/11 Research Seminar Series 
 

TAC S-247 5-6pm  

Friday 11/11/11 Pathophysiology 
Seminar Series 

TAC S-247 1-2pm  

Tuesday 11/15/11 Research Seminar Series 
 

TAC S-247 5-6pm  

Friday 11/18/11 Pathophysiology TAC S-247 1-2pm  



Seminar Series 
Marie Robert, M.D. 
Yale University 
“Pathology II” 

Tuesday 11/22/11 Research Seminar Series 
 

TAC S-247 5-6pm  

Friday 11/25/11 Pathophysiology 
Seminar Series 

TAC S-247 1-2pm  

Tuesday 11/29/11 Research Seminar Series 
 

TAC S-247 5-6pm  

Friday 12/2/11 Pathophysiology 
Seminar Series 

TAC S-247 1-2pm  

Tuesday 12/6/11 Yale Liver Center 
Seminar Series 
 

TAC S-247 5-6pm  

Friday 12/9/11 Pathophysiology 
Seminar Series 

TAC S-247 1-2pm  

Tuesday 12/13/11 Research Seminar Series 
 

TAC S-247 5-6pm  

Friday 12/16/11 Pathophysiology 
Seminar Series 

TAC S-247 1-2pm  

Tuesday 12/20/11 Research Seminar Series 
 

TAC S-247 5-6pm  

Tuesday 1/3/12 Yale Liver Center 
Seminar Series 
 

TAC S-247 5-6pm  

Friday 1/6/12 Pathophysiology 
Seminar Series 

TAC S-247 1-2pm  

Tuesday 1/10/12 Research Seminar Series 
 

TAC S-247 5-6pm  

Friday 1/13/12 Pathophysiology 
Seminar Series 

TAC S-247 1-2pm  

Tuesday 1/17/12 Research Seminar Series 
 

TAC S-247 5-6pm  

Friday 1/20/12 Pathophysiology 
Seminar Series 

TAC S-247 1-2pm  

Tuesday 1/24/12 Research Seminar Series 
 

TAC S-247 5-6pm  

Friday 1/27/12 Pathophysiology 
Seminar Series 

TAC S-247 1-2pm  



Tuesday 1/31/12 Research Seminar Series 
 

TAC S-247 5-6pm  

Friday 2/3/12 Pathophysiology 
Seminar Series 

TAC S-247 1-2pm  

Tuesday 2/7/12 Yale Liver Center 
Seminar Series 
 

TAC S-247 5-6pm  

Friday 2/10/12 Pathophysiology 
Seminar Series 

TAC S-247 1-2pm  

Tuesday 2/14/12 Research Seminar Series 
 

TAC S-247 5-6pm  

Friday 2/17/12 Pathophysiology 
Seminar Series 

TAC S-247 1-2pm  

Tuesday 2/21/12 Research Seminar Series 
 

TAC S-247 5-6pm  

Friday 2/24/12 Pathophysiology 
Seminar Series 

TAC S-247 1-2pm  

Tuesday 2/28/12 Research Seminar Series 
 

TAC S-247 5-6pm  

Friday 3/2/12 Pathophysiology 
Seminar Series 

TAC S-247 1-2pm  

Tuesday 3/6/12 Yale Liver Center Seminar 
Series 

 

TAC S-247 5-6pm  

Friday 3/9/12 Pathophysiology 
Seminar Series 

TAC S-247 1-2pm  

Tuesday 3/13/12 Research Seminar Series 
 

TAC S-247 5-6pm  

Friday 3/16/12 Pathophysiology 
Seminar Series 

TAC S-247 1-2pm  

Tuesday 3/20/12 Research Seminar Series 
 

TAC S-247 5-6pm  

Friday 3/23/12 Pathophysiology 
Seminar Series 

TAC S-247 1-2pm  

Tuesday 3/27/12 Research Seminar Series 
Masao Kaneki, MD 
Harvard Medical 
School 

TAC S-247 5-6pm  

Friday 3/30/12 Pathophysiology TAC S-247 1-2pm  



Seminar Series 
Tuesday 4/3/12 Yale Liver Center 

Seminar Series 
 

TAC S-247 5-6pm  

Friday 4/6/12 Pathophysiology 
Seminar Series 

TAC S-247 1-2pm  

Tuesday 4/10/12 Research Seminar Series 
 

TAC S-247 5-6pm  

Friday 4/13/12 Pathophysiology 
Seminar Series 

TAC S-247 1-2pm  

Tuesday 4/17/12 Research Seminar Series 
 

TAC S-247 5-6pm  

Friday 4/20/12 Pathophysiology 
Seminar Series 

TAC S-247 1-2pm  

Tuesday 4/24/12 Research Seminar Series 
 

TAC S-247 5-6pm  

Friday 4/27/12 Pathophysiology 
Seminar Series 

TAC S-247 1-2pm  

Tuesday 5/1/12 Yale Liver Center 
Seminar Series 
Sam Lee, MD 

TAC S-247 5-6pm  

Friday 5/4/12 Pathophysiology 
Seminar Series 

TAC S-247 1-2pm  

Tuesday 5/8/12 Research Seminar Series 
 

TAC S-247 5-6pm  

Friday 5/11/12 Pathophysiology 
Seminar Series 

TAC S-247 1-2pm  

Tuesday 5/15/12 Research Seminar Series 
 

TAC S-247 5-6pm  

Friday 5/18/12 Pathophysiology 
Seminar Series 

TAC S-247 1-2pm  

Tuesday 5/22/12 Research Seminar Series 
 

TAC S-247 5-6pm  

Friday 5/25/12 Pathophysiology 
Seminar Series 

TAC S-247 1-2pm  

Tuesday 5/29/12 Research Seminar Series 
R. Douglas Bruce, MD 
Infectious Diseases, 
Yale University 

TAC S-247 5-6pm  

Friday 6/1/12 Pathophysiology TAC S-247 1-2pm  



Seminar Series 
Tuesday 6/5/12 Yale Liver Center 

Seminar Series 
 

TAC S-247 5-6pm  

Friday 6/8/12 Pathophysiology 
Seminar Series 

TAC S-247 1-2pm  

Tuesday 6/12/12 Research Seminar Series 
Samuel Lee, MD 
University of Calgary 

TAC S-247 5-6pm  

Friday 6/15/12 Pathophysiology 
Seminar Series 

TAC S-247 1-2pm  

Tuesday 6/19/12 Research Seminar Series 
 

TAC S-247 5-6pm  

Friday 6/22/12 Pathophysiology 
Seminar Series 

TAC S-247 1-2pm  

Tuesday 6/26/12 Research Seminar Series 
 

TAC S-247 5-6pm  

 


